Rev.06.0 www.prisemi.com
PSBDBXXV3
3A Schottky Rectifier
1
SMB
Feature
 Metal silicon junction, majority carrier conduction
 For surface mounted applications

Ø1.50±0.10
Pin1
Ordering information
Package Reel Shipping
SMB 13" 3000 / Tape & Reel
Marking Information
XXXXPin1 Pin2
Type Number Marking Code
PSBDB20V3 SS32
PSBDB40V3 SS34
PSBDB60V3 SS36
PSBDB80V3 SS38
PSBDB100V3 SS310
PSBDB120V3 SS312
PSBDB150V3 SS315
PSBDB200V3 SS320